
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
HOT Dam 2014 2 MILE
Age Group Results
August 09, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Male Overall Winners:
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Mateo Gonzalez    Levelland  TX 16          1    
11:32.5

Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
2                   Ventura Gonzalez  Levelland  TX 21          2    
13:07.2
--------------
Age Groups:
Male  7 to  9
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Eli Paden         Slaton  TX    7          45    
20:32.4

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Riki Sampson      Lubbock  TX   11          3    
13:11.8
2                   Aiden Tyson       Lubbock  TX   10         21    
16:14.9
3                   Sebastian Keehn   Lubbock  TX   11         27    
17:23.3
4                   Eli Pruitt        Lubbock  TX   11         47    
20:57.0
5                   Klayton Smith     Lubbock  TX   10         50    
22:23.1
6                   Alex Lopez        Wolfforth  TX 12         54    
23:33.4

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Gabel Truong      Lubbock  TX   14         20    
16:13.8

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Joshua Truong     Lubbock  TX   19         15    
15:34.1
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2                   Abraham Montalvo  Plainview  TX 16         35    
18:21.3

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Duane Brown       Lubbock  TX   29          4    
13:26.9
2                   Cody Lass         Lubbock  TX   29         17    
15:48.7

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Emmanuel Ramirez  Lubbock  TX   31          7    
14:12.3
2                   Jonathan Botros   Lubbock  TX   32         14    
15:12.7
3                   Michael Lemon     Lubbock  TX   30         28    
17:26.2
4                   Ben McCauley      Lubbock  TX   33         58    
24:45.5

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   William Keehn     Lubbock  TX   35         23    
16:33.0
2                   Michael Sandoval  Lubbock  TX   37         24    
16:47.0

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Mont McClendon    Lubbock  TX   42         10    
14:47.7

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   John Corelis      Lubbock  TX   48          9    
14:29.0

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Roy Bassett       Lubbock  TX   50         13    
15:07.9
2                   Arturo Reyes      Wolfforth  TX 53         25    
16:57.0
3                   Brent Adcock      Anton  TX     51         38    
18:44.3
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Male 55 to 59
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Tommy Sansom      Lubbock  TX   57         11    
14:56.9
2                   Mike Skeen        Lubbock  TX   59         16    
15:34.8
3                   David Doyle       Lubbock  TX   55         18    
15:49.4

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX   63         12    
15:00.5
2                   Fred Constancio   Lubbock  TX   61         36    
18:24.7
3                   Rickey Evans      Lorenzo  TX   64         40    
19:21.0

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Darrel McMillen   Lubbock  TX   67         31    
17:51.5
2                   Gary Gressett     Lubbock  TX   67         48    
21:27.6

Male 70 and over
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM     71         59    
25:20.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Female Overall Winners:
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Journee' Cotton   Littlefield   19          5    
14:00.8

Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
2                   Carina Velasquez  Lubbock  TX   12          6    
14:05.8
---------------
Age Groups:
Female 7 to  9
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TX   9          32    
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18:00.0
2                   Ellianna Perez    Tahoka  TX    9          41    
19:33.3
3                   Ellie Pruitt      Lubbock  TX   8          63    
39:03.9

Female 10 to 12
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TX   12          8    
14:28.8
2                   Emma Lopez        Wolfforth  TX 10         26    
16:58.0
3                   Violet Keehn      Lubbock  TX   12         43    
20:21.6

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TX   14         19    
15:58.8

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Beth Waddell      Wolfforth  TX 21         33    
18:02.2
2                   Katie Higgins     Lubbock  TX   23         51    
22:23.7

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Christina Ramirez Lubbock  TX   28         39    
18:50.4

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Stephani Parker   Lubbock  TX   33         49    
21:41.5
2                   Kaci Cechan       Lubbock  TX   30         53    
23:10.3

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Olivia Harris     Lubbock  TX   38         34    
18:06.4
2                   Liza Sandoval     Lubbock  TX   36         37    
18:32.8
3                   Katherine WilkinsoLubbock  TX   37         62    
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34:47.9

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TX 41         22    
16:30.2
2                   Stormy Conway     Sundown  TX   41         29    
17:40.9
3                   Cathy Paden       Slaton  TX    44         44    
20:28.6
4                   Ronda Russell     Shallowater  T44         46    
20:41.3

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Toni Gafford      Lubbock  TX   47         56    
24:26.1

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Mary Ann Rinehart Lubbock  TX   50         42    
19:38.0
2                   Marty Adcock      Lubbock  TX   54         52    
23:10.2
3                   Tommie Gressett   Lubbock  TX   52         60    
28:00.6

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Vickie Smith      Hobbs  NM     55         55    
24:07.4
2                   Orfila Banda      Lubbock  TX   59         57    
24:32.1

Female 60 and over
Place               Name              City          Age   Overall 
Total Time
1                   Cheryl Weber      Lubbock  TX   61         30    
17:44.5
2                   Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TX   63         61    
30:38.5

HOT Dam 2014
Age Graded Results - 2MILE - CLY/ATH

Female Finishers-Athena
Place         Name              City          Age     Gender      
Actual    Net Time
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    1         Chelsea Smith     Lubbock  TX   24      F           
22:23.5    22:23.5
    2         Leann Heinrich    Lubbock  TX   41      F           
23:54.2    22:59.3
    3         Artie Corelis     Lubbock  TX   48      F           
26:36.6    24:03.4
    4         Heather White     Lubbock  TX   26      F           
26:54.2    26:54.2
    5         Yvette Perez      Tahoka  TX    35      F           
27:57.7    27:41.6
    6         Kittye Tannery    Lubbock  TX   17      F           
29:06.6    28:29.9
    7         Yvonne Banda      Lubbock  TX   33      F           
29:06.6    28:59.1
    8         Gayla Timmerman   Lubbock  TX   53      F           
34:47.7    29:34.8
    9         Melissa McCauley  Lubbock  TX   34      F           
33:03.2    32:50.1
   10         Darnel Ham        North R-H  TX 28      F           
35:38.0    35:38.0
   11         Shelly Sanford    Lubbock  TX   40      F           
50:30.7    48:53.2

Male Finishers-Clydesdales
Place         Name              City          Age     Gender      
Actual    Net Time
    1         Stephen Seitz     Clovis  NM    24      M           
13:48.8    13:48.8
    2         Marcelino Banda   Lubbock  TX   62      M           
22:44.0    17:57.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

HOT Dam 2014 5 MILE
Age Group Results
August 09, 2014

Male Overall Winners:
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Josiah Baker    Lubbock  TX    18      1          
29:27.2

Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
2                   Cade Carlisle   Lubbock  TX    17      2          
31:21.2
--------------
Age Groups:
Male 16 to 19
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                   Isaiah Murillo  Lubbock  TX    17      75         
51:47.7

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Matt Snowden    Lubbock  TX    27      21         
39:30.5
2                   Adam Salinas    Lubbock  TX    27      35         
41:46.6
3                   Robert Ross     Lubbock  TX    28      59         
46:19.5

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Joel Monge      Whiteface  TX  31      12         
36:58.2
2                   David Tripple   Lubbock  TX    31      25         
39:56.8
3                   Joseph HernandexLubbock  TX    31      39         
42:17.3
4                   Dennis CarrizaleLubbock  TX    32      68         
48:55.9

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Joshua Leyva    Lubbock  TX    35      3          
32:02.2
2                   Jeremy Dickson  Lubbock  TX    39      10         
35:37.9
3                   Scott Beller    Lubbock  TX    38      11         
36:03.3
4                   Jerrod Martin   Lubbock  TX    39      22         
39:34.9
5                   Jeff Fisher     Wolfforth  TX  38      26         
40:13.7
6                   Ronnie Adams    Lubbock  TX    39      44         
42:56.6
7                   Tyler Trammel   Lubbock  TX    35      60         
46:41.4
8                   Russell McGuire Lubbock  TX    37      80         
54:05.3

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Lee Cohen       Lubbock  TX    42      5          
33:19.0
2                   Glen Mullins    Lubbock  TX    40      8          
34:37.6
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3                   Eric Fisher     Lubbock  TX    42      17         
38:57.2
4                   Juan Herrera    Sundown  TX    44      19         
39:09.0
5                   Seth Crouch     Lubbock  TX    42      32         
41:23.5
6                   Ron Appling     Plainview  TX  43      53         
45:08.9

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Martin Montalvo Plainview  TX  49      9          
34:50.1
2                   Mike Humphrey   Lubbock  TX    48      15         
37:45.1
3                   Frank Mendoza   Earth  TX      47      18         
39:00.3
4                   Ignacio Vasquez Lubbock  TX    47      40         
42:24.4
5                   Jerry Perez     Lubbock  TX    45      46         
43:08.1
6                   Matthew Olson   Lubbock  TX    48      49         
43:31.7
7                   Brad Pruitt     Lubbock  TX    47      82         
54:20.7

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Doyen Brinker   Lubbock  TX    53      6          
33:54.5
2                   Joe Kueser      Lubbock  TX    52      38         
41:58.3
3                   Scott Cain      Lubbock  TX    52      54         
45:17.5

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Chris Lonngren  Lubbock  TX    55      23         
39:36.7
2                   James Deaver    Lubbock  TX    56      37         
41:53.7
3                   Rick Sypert     Lubbock  TX    58      50         
43:44.4
4                   Ed Price        Lubbock  TX    58      58         
46:00.7
5                   Terry Dalton    Lubbock  TX    59      63         
47:12.5
6                   Randy Mulsow    Lubbock  TX    58      66         
48:15.1
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7                   Steve German    Lubbock  TX    57      67         
48:33.5
8                   Mike Malone     Wolfforth  TX  57      95       
1:04:33.4

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   John Epperson   Lubbock  TX    63      29         
41:11.0
2                   Stan Osborne    Lubbock  TX    62      42         
42:41.1
3                   Fred Weber      Lubbock  TX    63      47         
43:09.7
4                   David Lightner  Lubbock  TX    64      51         
44:18.5
5                   Wayne Sullivan  Lubbock  TX    64      56         
45:23.7
6                   Rod Smith       Hobbs  NM      62      87         
57:43.1

Male 70 and over
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Gorden Jenkins  Amarillo  TX   73      74         
51:37.0
2                   Bill Felton     Lubbock  TX    79      96       
1:07:55.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

Female Overall Winners:
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Irene Kimaiyo   Lubbock  TX    32      4          
32:58.7

Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
2                   Lory Ioppolo    Lubbock  TX    37      7          
34:21.6
----------------
Age Groups:
Female 16 to 19
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Natalie Briones Lubbock  TX    17      76         
52:01.6

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                   Gabriela Román  Lubbock  TX    24      79         
54:04.3

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Purity Biwott   Lubbock  TX    29      13         
37:00.5
2                   Lauren Murphree Lubbock  TX    26      27         
40:20.6
3                   Stephanie Rouse Lubbock  TX    25      28         
41:07.7
4                   Jessica JenningsLubbock  TX    25      30         
41:17.7
5                   Angela Crouch   Lubbock  TX    28      31         
41:23.4
6                   Daniela Monge   Whiteface  TX  27      52         
44:41.7
7                   Amy Martin      Lubbock  TX    25      55         
45:17.6
8                   Angie Skinner   Lubbock  TX    27      61         
46:44.5
9                   Megan VercellinoLubbock  TX    26      69         
49:25.1

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Julie Sloan     Lubbock  TX    30      24         
39:55.2
2                   Jennifer HaddockLubbock  TX    33      43         
42:56.3
3                   Amy Campbell    Shallowater  TX34      71         
50:16.8
4                   Delia CarrizalesLubbock  TX    31      77         
52:38.4
5                   Robbie Vittitow Lubbock  TX    31      78         
53:04.6
6                   Kyley WhitefieldLubbock  TX    32      85         
56:09.8
7                   Michelle Martin Lubbock  TX    31      86         
56:11.7

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Angie SonnenbergLubbock  TX    35      20         
39:25.7
2                   Mandy SatterwhitLubbock  TX    36      33         
41:27.8
3                   Tara Sims       Lubbock  TX    39      41         
42:35.7
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4                   Sandra Saenz    Lubbock  TX    39      48         
43:13.2
5                   Crystal Salazar Lubbock  TX    35      72         
50:29.5
6                   Linda Arroyos   Lubbock  TX    37      88         
57:56.6
7                   Crystal Pledger Tahoka  TX     37      89         
58:01.1
8                   Ruby Smith      Lubbock  TX    39      92         
59:33.2

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Michaela Jansen Lubbock  TX    42      14         
37:20.5
2                   Sheila Martin   Lubbock  TX    44      57         
45:33.8
3                   Stacy Cain      Lubbock  TX    41      84         
55:04.9

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Connie Waddell  Wolfforth  TX  49      16         
37:52.0
2                   Debbie Gelber   Lubbock  TX    45      45         
42:58.0
3                   Deena Ballard   New Home  TX   45      70         
49:50.7
4                   Shawna Wilson   Shallowater  TX47      81         
54:17.8

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Denise Bray     Lubbock  TX    52      36         
41:53.0
2                   Colleen Berg    Lubbock  TX    50      62         
47:01.6
3                   Mars Bennett    Lubbock  TX    51      73         
50:44.9
4                   Kate Kueser     Lubbock  TX    52      83         
54:31.4
5                   Virginia Bevers Post  TX       54      91         
59:14.4
6                   Carolyn Emre    Lubbock  TX    54      93       
1:00:49.9
7                   Gabriela SaldanaLubbock  TX    50      97       
1:12:45.6

Female 55 to 59
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Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Leesa Price     Lubbock  TX    57      34         
41:45.1
2                   Carol Swinconos Lubbock  TX    56      65         
47:48.2
3                   Terri Evans     Lorenzo  TX    55      90         
58:01.7

Female 60 and over
Place               Name            City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Pj Sullivan     Lubbock  TX    69      64         
47:44.1
2                   Etta Mayer      Lubbock  TX    65      94       
1:01:57.0

HOT Dam 2014
Age Graded Results- 5Mi - CLY/ATH

Female Finishers-Athena
Place           Name              City         Age     Gender      
Actual     Net Time
    1           Renae Smith       Lubbock  TX  42      F           
43:17.4     41:20.8
    2           Kelly Smith       Lorenzo  TX  30      F           
44:44.1     44:43.3

Male Finishers-Clydesdales
Place           Name              City         Age     Gender      
Actual     Net Time
    1           Christopher Tirey Lubbock  TX  32      M           
32:21.3     32:06.1
    2           Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX   46      M           
37:35.7     33:56.4
    3           Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX  49      M           
48:01.0     42:20.2
    4           Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TX41      M           
47:09.2     44:13.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------

HOT Dam 2014
2 MILE OVERALL
August 09, 2014

Place         Name              City           Age       Age Grp 
Pl      TIME    Time Back      PACE
1             Mateo Gonzalez    Levelland  TX  16           1 Top 
Fin   11:32.5               5:46/M
2             Ventura Gonzalez  Levelland  TX  21              2 
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OA-M   13:07.2     1:34.6    6:34/M
3             Riki Sampson      Lubbock  TX    11           1 M 
10-12   13:11.8     1:39.2    6:36/M
4             Duane Brown       Lubbock  TX    29           1 M 
25-29   13:26.9     1:54.3    6:43/M
5             Stephen Seitz     Clovis  NM     24           1 M 
20-24   13:48.8     2:16.2    6:54/M
6             Journee' Cotton   Littlefield  TX19           1 Top 
Fem   14:00.8     2:28.2    7:00/M
7             Carina Velasquez  Lubbock  TX    12              2 
OA-F   14:05.8     2:33.2    7:03/M
8             Emmanuel Ramirez  Lubbock  TX    31           1 M 
30-34   14:12.3     2:39.7    7:06/M
9             Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TX    12           1 F 
10-12   14:28.8     2:56.2    7:14/M
10            John Corelis      Lubbock  TX    48           1 M 
45-49   14:29.0     2:56.4    7:15/M
11            Mont McClendon    Lubbock  TX    42           1 M 
40-44   14:47.7     3:15.1    7:24/M
12            Tommy Sansom      Lubbock  TX    57           1 M 
55-59   14:56.9     3:24.3    7:28/M
13            Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX    63           1 M 
60-64   15:00.5     3:27.9    7:30/M
14            Roy Bassett       Lubbock  TX    50           1 M 
50-54   15:07.9     3:35.3    7:34/M
15            Jonathan Botros   Lubbock  TX    32           2 M 
30-34   15:12.7     3:40.1    7:36/M
16            Joshua Truong     Lubbock  TX    19           1 M 
16-19   15:34.1     4:01.5    7:47/M
17            Mike Skeen        Lubbock  TX    59           2 M 
55-59   15:34.8     4:02.2    7:47/M
18            Cody Lass         Lubbock  TX    29           2 M 
25-29   15:48.7     4:16.1    7:54/M
19            David Doyle       Lubbock  TX    55           3 M 
55-59   15:49.4     4:16.8    7:55/M
20            Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TX    14           1 F 
13-15   15:58.8     4:26.2    7:59/M
21            Gabel Truong      Lubbock  TX    14           1 M 
13-15   16:13.8     4:41.2    8:07/M
22            Aiden Tyson       Lubbock  TX    10           2 M 
10-12   16:14.9     4:42.3    8:07/M
23            Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TX  41           1 F 
40-44   16:30.2     4:57.6    8:15/M
24            William Keehn     Lubbock  TX    35           1 M 
35-39   16:33.0     5:00.4    8:17/M
25            Michael Sandoval  Lubbock  TX    37           2 M 
35-39   16:47.0     5:14.5    8:24/M
26            Arturo Reyes      Wolfforth  TX  53           2 M 
50-54   16:57.0     5:24.4    8:29/M
27            Emma Lopez        Wolfforth  TX  10           2 F 
10-12   16:58.0     5:25.4    8:29/M
28            Sebastian Keehn   Lubbock  TX    11           3 M 
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10-12   17:23.3     5:50.7    8:42/M
29            Michael Lemon     Lubbock  TX    30           3 M 
30-34   17:26.2     5:53.6    8:43/M
30            Stormy Conway     Sundown  TX    41           2 F 
40-44   17:40.9     6:08.3    8:50/M
31            Cheryl Weber      Lubbock  TX    61           1 F 
60-99   17:44.5     6:11.9    8:52/M
32            Darrel McMillen   Lubbock  TX    67           1 M 
65-69   17:51.5     6:19.0    8:56/M
33            Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TX    9            1 F  
7- 9   18:00.0     6:27.4    9:00/M
34            Beth Waddell      Wolfforth  TX  21           1 F 
20-24   18:02.2     6:29.6    9:01/M
35            Olivia Harris     Lubbock  TX    38           1 F 
35-39   18:06.4     6:33.8    9:03/M
36            Abraham Montalvo  Plainview  TX  16           2 M 
16-19   18:21.3     6:48.8    9:11/M
37            Fred Constancio   Lubbock  TX    61           2 M 
60-64   18:24.7     6:52.1    9:12/M
38            Liza Sandoval     Lubbock  TX    36           2 F 
35-39   18:32.8     7:00.2    9:16/M
39            Brent Adcock      Anton  TX      51           3 M 
50-54   18:44.3     7:11.7    9:22/M
40            Christina Ramirez Lubbock  TX    28           1 F 
25-29   18:50.4     7:17.8    9:25/M
41            Rickey Evans      Lorenzo  TX    64           3 M 
60-64   19:21.0     7:48.5    9:41/M
42            Ellianna Perez    Tahoka  TX     9            2 F  
7- 9   19:33.3     8:00.7    9:47/M
43            Mary Ann Rinehart Lubbock  TX    50           1 F 
50-54   19:38.0     8:05.4    9:49/M
44            Violet Keehn      Lubbock  TX    12           3 F 
10-12   20:21.6     8:49.1   10:11/M
45            Cathy Paden       Slaton  TX     44           3 F 
40-44   20:28.6     8:56.0   10:14/M
46            Eli Paden         Slaton  TX     7            1 M  
7- 9   20:32.4     8:59.8   10:16/M
47            Ronda Russell     Shallowater TX 44           4 F 
40-44   20:41.3     9:08.7   10:21/M
48            Eli Pruitt        Lubbock  TX    11           4 M 
10-12   20:57.0     9:24.4   10:29/M
49            Gary Gressett     Lubbock  TX    67           2 M 
65-69   21:27.6     9:55.1   10:44/M
50            Stephani Parker   Lubbock  TX    33           1 F 
30-34   21:41.5    10:08.9   10:51/M
51            Klayton Smith     Lubbock  TX    10           5 M 
10-12   22:23.1    10:50.5   11:12/M
52            Chelsea Smith     Lubbock  TX    24           2 F 
20-24   22:23.5    10:50.9   11:12/M
53            Katie Higgins     Lubbock  TX    23           3 F 
20-24   22:23.7    10:51.1   11:12/M
54            Marcelino Banda   Lubbock  TX    62           4 M 
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60-64   22:44.0    11:11.4   11:22/M
55            Marty Adcock      Lubbock  TX    54           2 F 
50-54   23:10.2    11:37.6   11:35/M
56            Kaci Cechan       Lubbock  TX    30           2 F 
30-34   23:10.3    11:37.7   11:35/M
57            Alex Lopez        Wolfforth  TX  12           6 M 
10-12   23:33.4    12:00.8   11:47/M
58            Leann Heinrich    Lubbock  TX    41           5 F 
40-44   23:54.2    12:21.6   11:57/M
59            Vickie Smith      Hobbs  NM      55           1 F 
55-59   24:07.4    12:34.8   12:04/M
60            Toni Gafford      Lubbock  TX    47           1 F 
45-49   24:26.1    12:53.5   12:13/M
61            Orfila Banda      Lubbock  TX    59           2 F 
55-59   24:32.1    12:59.5   12:16/M
62            Ben McCauley      Lubbock  TX    33           4 M 
30-34   24:45.5    13:12.9   12:23/M
63            Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM      71           1 M 
70-99   25:20.0    13:47.4   12:40/M
64            Artie Corelis     Lubbock  TX    48           2 F 
45-49   26:36.6    15:04.1   13:18/M
65            Heather White     Lubbock  TX    26           2 F 
25-29   26:54.2    15:21.6   13:27/M
66            Yvette Perez      Tahoka  TX     35           3 F 
35-39   27:57.7    16:25.1   13:59/M
67            Tommie Gressett   Lubbock  TX    52           3 F 
50-54   28:00.6    16:28.0   14:00/M
68            Kittye Tannery    Lubbock  TX    17           1 F 
16-19   29:06.6    17:34.0   14:33/M
69            Yvonne Banda      Lubbock  TX    33           3 F 
30-34   29:06.6    17:34.0   14:33/M
70            Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TX    63           2 F 
60-99   30:38.5    19:05.9   15:19/M
71            Melissa McCauley  Lubbock  TX    34           4 F 
30-34   33:03.2    21:30.6   16:32/M
72            Gayla Timmerman   Lubbock  TX    53           4 F 
50-54   34:47.7    23:15.1   17:24/M
73            Katherine WilkinsoLubbock  TX    37           4 F 
35-39   34:47.9    23:15.4   17:24/M
74            Darnel Ham        North R-H  TX  28           3 F 
25-29   35:38.0    24:05.4   17:49/M
75            Ellie Pruitt      Lubbock  TX    8            3 F  
7- 9   39:03.9    27:31.3   19:32/M
76            Shelly Sanford    Lubbock  TX    40           6 F 
40-44   50:30.7    38:58.2   25:15/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------
HOT Dam 2014
5 MILE OVERALL
August 09, 2014

Place          Name             City          Age   Age Group Pl    
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Time   Time Back      Pace
1              Josiah Baker     Lubbock  TX   18       1 Top Fin   
29:27.2              5:53/M
2              Cade Carlisle    Lubbock  TX   17         2 OA-M    
31:21.2    1:54.0    6:16/M
3              Joshua Leyva     Lubbock  TX   35       1 M 35-39   
32:02.2    2:34.9    6:24/M
4              Christopher TireyLubbock  TX   32       1 M 30-34   
32:21.3    2:54.1    6:28/M
5              Irene Kimaiyo    Lubbock  TX   32       1 Top Fem   
32:58.7    3:31.5    6:36/M
6              Lee Cohen        Lubbock  TX   42       1 M 40-44   
33:19.0    3:51.7    6:40/M
7              Doyen Brinker    Lubbock  TX   53       1 M 50-54   
33:54.5    4:27.3    6:47/M
8              Lory Ioppolo     Lubbock  TX   37         2 OA-F    
34:21.6    4:54.3    6:52/M
9              Glen Mullins     Lubbock  TX   40       2 M 40-44   
34:37.6    5:10.4    6:55/M
10             Martin Montalvo  Plainview  TX 49       1 M 45-49   
34:50.1    5:22.9    6:58/M
11             Jeremy Dickson   Lubbock  TX   39       2 M 35-39   
35:37.9    6:10.7    7:07/M
12             Scott Beller     Lubbock  TX   38       3 M 35-39   
36:03.3    6:36.0    7:13/M
13             Joel Monge       Whiteface  TX 31       2 M 30-34   
36:58.2    7:30.9    7:24/M
14             Purity Biwott    Lubbock  TX   29       1 F 25-29   
37:00.5    7:33.3    7:24/M
15             Michaela Jansen  Lubbock  TX   42       1 F 40-44   
37:20.5    7:53.3    7:28/M
16             Nathan Paden     Slaton  TX    46       2 M 45-49   
37:35.7    8:08.5    7:31/M
17             Mike Humphrey    Lubbock  TX   48       3 M 45-49   
37:45.1    8:17.9    7:33/M
18             Connie Waddell   Wolfforth  TX 49       1 F 45-49   
37:52.0    8:24.8    7:34/M
19             Eric Fisher      Lubbock  TX   42       3 M 40-44   
38:57.2    9:30.0    7:47/M
20             Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX     47       4 M 45-49   
39:00.3    9:33.1    7:48/M
21             Juan Herrera     Sundown  TX   44       4 M 40-44   
39:09.0    9:41.7    7:50/M
22             Angie Sonnenberg Lubbock  TX   35       1 F 35-39   
39:25.7    9:58.5    7:53/M
23             Matt Snowden     Lubbock  TX   27       1 M 25-29   
39:30.5   10:03.3    7:54/M
24             Jerrod Martin    Lubbock  TX   39       4 M 35-39   
39:34.9   10:07.7    7:55/M
25             Chris Lonngren   Lubbock  TX   55       1 M 55-59   
39:36.7   10:09.5    7:55/M
26             Julie Sloan      Lubbock  TX   30       1 F 30-34   
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39:55.2   10:28.0    7:59/M
27             David Tripple    Lubbock  TX   31       3 M 30-34   
39:56.8   10:29.6    7:59/M
28             Jeff Fisher      Wolfforth  TX 38       5 M 35-39   
40:13.7   10:46.5    8:03/M
29             Lauren Murphree  Lubbock  TX   26       2 F 25-29   
40:20.6   10:53.4    8:04/M
30             Stephanie Rouse  Lubbock  TX   25       3 F 25-29   
41:07.7   11:40.5    8:13/M
31             John Epperson    Lubbock  TX   63       1 M 60-64   
41:11.0   11:43.8    8:14/M
32             Jessica Jennings Lubbock  TX   25       4 F 25-29   
41:17.7   11:50.5    8:15/M
33             Angela Crouch    Lubbock  TX   28       5 F 25-29   
41:23.4   11:56.2    8:17/M
34             Seth Crouch      Lubbock  TX   42       5 M 40-44   
41:23.5   11:56.3    8:17/M
35             Mandy SatterwhiteLubbock  TX   36       2 F 35-39   
41:27.8   12:00.6    8:17/M
36             Leesa Price      Lubbock  TX   57       1 F 55-59   
41:45.1   12:17.9    8:21/M
37             Adam Salinas     Lubbock  TX   27       2 M 25-29   
41:46.6   12:19.4    8:21/M
38             Denise Bray      Lubbock  TX   52       1 F 50-54   
41:53.0   12:25.8    8:23/M
39             James Deaver     Lubbock  TX   56       2 M 55-59   
41:53.7   12:26.5    8:23/M
40             Joe Kueser       Lubbock  TX   52       2 M 50-54   
41:58.3   12:31.1    8:24/M
41             Joseph Hernandex Lubbock  TX   31       4 M 30-34   
42:17.3   12:50.1    8:27/M
42             Ignacio Vasquez  Lubbock  TX   47       5 M 45-49   
42:24.4   12:57.2    8:29/M
43             Tara Sims        Lubbock  TX   39       3 F 35-39   
42:35.7   13:08.5    8:31/M
44             Stan Osborne     Lubbock  TX   62       2 M 60-64   
42:41.1   13:13.9    8:32/M
45             Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX   33       2 F 30-34   
42:56.3   13:29.0    8:35/M
46             Ronnie Adams     Lubbock  TX   39       6 M 35-39   
42:56.6   13:29.4    8:35/M
47             Debbie Gelber    Lubbock  TX   45       2 F 45-49   
42:58.0   13:30.7    8:36/M
48             Jerry Perez      Lubbock  TX   45       6 M 45-49   
43:08.1   13:40.9    8:38/M
49             Fred Weber       Lubbock  TX   63       3 M 60-64   
43:09.7   13:42.5    8:38/M
50             Sandra Saenz     Lubbock  TX   39       4 F 35-39   
43:13.2   13:46.0    8:39/M
51             Renae Smith      Lubbock  TX   42       2 F 40-44   
43:17.4   13:50.2    8:39/M
52             Matthew Olson    Lubbock  TX   48       7 M 45-49   
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43:31.7   14:04.5    8:42/M
53             Rick Sypert      Lubbock  TX   58       3 M 55-59   
43:44.4   14:17.2    8:45/M
54             David Lightner   Lubbock  TX   64       4 M 60-64   
44:18.5   14:51.3    8:52/M
55             Daniela Monge    Whiteface  TX 27       6 F 25-29   
44:41.7   15:14.5    8:56/M
56             Kelly Smith      Lorenzo  TX   30       3 F 30-34   
44:44.1   15:16.9    8:57/M
57             Ron Appling      Plainview  TX 43       6 M 40-44   
45:08.9   15:41.7    9:02/M
58             Scott Cain       Lubbock  TX   52       3 M 50-54   
45:17.5   15:50.3    9:03/M
59             Amy Martin       Lubbock  TX   25       7 F 25-29   
45:17.6   15:50.4    9:03/M
60             Wayne Sullivan   Lubbock  TX   64       5 M 60-64   
45:23.7   15:56.5    9:05/M
61             Sheila Martin    Lubbock  TX   44       3 F 40-44   
45:33.8   16:06.6    9:07/M
62             Ed Price         Lubbock  TX   58       4 M 55-59   
46:00.7   16:33.5    9:12/M
63             Robert Ross      Lubbock  TX   28       3 M 25-29   
46:19.5   16:52.3    9:16/M
64             Tyler Trammel    Lubbock  TX   35       7 M 35-39   
46:41.4   17:14.2    9:20/M
65             Angie Skinner    Lubbock  TX   27       8 F 25-29   
46:44.5   17:17.3    9:21/M
66             Colleen Berg     Lubbock  TX   50       2 F 50-54   
47:01.6   17:34.4    9:24/M
67             Jaime Lopez      Wolfforth  TX 41       7 M 40-44   
47:09.2   17:42.0    9:26/M
68             Terry Dalton     Lubbock  TX   59       5 M 55-59   
47:12.5   17:45.3    9:26/M
69             Pj Sullivan      Lubbock  TX   69       1 F 60-99   
47:44.1   18:16.9    9:33/M
70             Carol Swinconos  Lubbock  TX   56       2 F 55-59   
47:48.2   18:21.0    9:34/M
71             Robert BloodworthLubbock  TX   49       8 M 45-49   
48:01.0   18:33.8    9:36/M
72             Randy Mulsow     Lubbock  TX   58       6 M 55-59   
48:15.1   18:47.8    9:39/M
73             Steve German     Lubbock  TX   57       7 M 55-59   
48:33.5   19:06.2    9:43/M
74             Dennis CarrizalesLubbock  TX   32       5 M 30-34   
48:55.9   19:28.7    9:47/M
75             Megan Vercellino Lubbock  TX   26       9 F 25-29   
49:25.1   19:57.9    9:53/M
76             Deena Ballard    New Home  TX  45       3 F 45-49   
49:50.7   20:23.5    9:58/M
77             Amy Campbell     Shallowater  T34       4 F 30-34   
50:16.8   20:49.6   10:03/M
78             Crystal Salazar  Lubbock  TX   35       5 F 35-39   
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50:29.5   21:02.3   10:06/M
79             Mars Bennett     Lubbock  TX   51       3 F 50-54   
50:44.9   21:17.7   10:09/M
80             Gorden Jenkins   Amarillo  TX  73       1 M 70-99   
51:37.0   22:09.8   10:19/M
81             Isaiah Murillo   Lubbock  TX   17       1 M 16-19   
51:47.7   22:20.5   10:21/M
82             Natalie Briones  Lubbock  TX   17       1 F 16-19   
52:01.6   22:34.3   10:24/M
83             Delia Carrizales Lubbock  TX   31       5 F 30-34   
52:38.4   23:11.2   10:32/M
84             Robbie Vittitow  Lubbock  TX   31       6 F 30-34   
53:04.6   23:37.4   10:37/M
85             Gabriela Román   Lubbock  TX   24       1 F 20-24   
54:04.3   24:37.1   10:49/M
86             Russell McGuire  Lubbock  TX   37       8 M 35-39   
54:05.3   24:38.1   10:49/M
87             Shawna Wilson    Shallowater  T47       4 F 45-49   
54:17.8   24:50.6   10:51/M
88             Brad Pruitt      Lubbock  TX   47       9 M 45-49   
54:20.7   24:53.5   10:52/M
89             Kate Kueser      Lubbock  TX   52       4 F 50-54   
54:31.4   25:04.2   10:54/M
90             Stacy Cain       Lubbock  TX   41       4 F 40-44   
55:04.9   25:37.7   11:01/M
91             Kyley Whitefield Lubbock  TX   32       7 F 30-34   
56:09.8   26:42.6   11:14/M
92             Michelle Martin  Lubbock  TX   31       8 F 30-34   
56:11.7   26:44.5   11:14/M
93             Rod Smith        Hobbs  NM     62       6 M 60-64   
57:43.1   28:15.9   11:33/M
94             Linda Arroyos    Lubbock  TX   37       6 F 35-39   
57:56.6   28:29.4   11:35/M
95             Crystal Pledger  Tahoka  TX    37       7 F 35-39   
58:01.1   28:33.9   11:36/M
96             Terri Evans      Lorenzo  TX   55       3 F 55-59   
58:01.7   28:34.5   11:36/M
97             Virginia Bevers  Post  TX      54       5 F 50-54   
59:14.4   29:47.2   11:51/M
98             Ruby Smith       Lubbock  TX   39       8 F 35-39   
59:33.2   30:06.0   11:55/M
99             Carolyn Emre     Lubbock  TX   54       6 F 50-54 
1:00:49.9   31:22.6   12:10/M
100            Etta Mayer       Lubbock  TX   65       2 F 60-99 
1:01:57.0   32:29.8   12:23/M
101            Mike Malone      Wolfforth  TX 57       8 M 55-59 
1:04:33.4   35:06.2   12:55/M
102            Bill Felton      Lubbock  TX   79       2 M 70-99 
1:07:55.0   38:27.8   13:35/M
103            Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX   50       7 F 50-54 
1:12:45.6   43:18.4   14:33/M
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